2M Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
(l
U

Bib
176

Name
Matt Jemilo

Gun Elapsed
00:10:47.228

2M Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
0

2M Age Group Results for Men 20 to 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
(l
2
0

PM Age Group Results for Men 30 to 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

a & 0N =

L o

PZM Age Group Results for Men 40 to 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

0 a9 & @ N

P2M Age Group Results for Men 50 to 59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

5l
7
O

2M Age Group Results for Men 60 to 69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

BN

€]

Bib

155 Kelsey Sietsema

Bib
130
166

Bib

157
141
158
149
142
112

Bib

178
170
160
145
121

Bib

144
153
100
105
173
119
177

Bib

156
124
108
147
174

Name

Name
Andrew Hintz
Ryan Ykimoff

Name

Jeff Stoll
Adam MacRae
Brent Tavis
Alex Priebe
Jake Marg
Dan Bohle

Name

Brian Syder
Chris Plouff
Torrey Thomas
Mike Messner

Nathan Dornbos

Name
Sean McManus
Mark Schaub

Edward Aboufadel

Chris Barbee
Bryan Bickford

Brandon DeHaan

Andy Beachnall

Name

Dave Smith
Michael Freude
John Bedford

Bradley Newman

Steven Lipnicki

Gun Elapsed
00:12:14.905

Gun Elapsed
00:16:07.331
00:16:32.005

Gun Elapsed

00:12:11.177
00:12:22.549
00:13:55.385
00:14:42.596
00:17:26.176
00:37:04.702

Gun Elapsed

00:13:25.674
00:18:32.958
00:33:35.574
00:35:16.830
00:38:56.283

Gun Elapsed

00:14:49.615
00:16:44.012
00:17:35.752
00:26:30.690
00:26:31.045
00:38:49.389
00:38:58.833

Gun Elapsed

00:20:48.808
00:24:04.556
00:27:38.289
00:31:39.524
00:38:35.057



6 179 Scott Richardson 00:39:03.186

a

2M Age Group Results for Women 20 to 29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed
il 118 Shannon Davis 00:13:49.836
2 168 Kellie Zachman 00:16:22.001
3 128 Samantha Hayden 00:20:55.700
4 102 Linda Anderson 00:21:16.707
5 120 Krystal Diel 00:25:18.662
6 116 Olivia Caton 00:26:30.289
7 172 Kaitlyn Boyko 00:32:05.668
8 154 Katie Shuert 00:35:14.001
9 136 Katelyn Johnson 00:35:14.358

PM Age Group Results for Women 30 to 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed
il 143 Nicole Marganti 00:17:10.435
2 104 Kari Balcom 00:23:11.980
3 152 Elisa Salazar 00:30:18.725
4 162 Krystal Vanden Bosch 00:31:12.074
5 55 Noelia Siriamphone 00:33:38.849
6 165 Maryelise White 00:35:06.075
4 125 Francesca Golden 00:35:06.298
8 129 Suzy Herman 00:35:19.986
9 163 Meghan Veltri 00:35:20.327
10 169 Anne Zalud 00:35:20.997
i 134 Anne Jbara 00:35:52.830
12 133 Yumiko Jakobcic 00:35:52.994
13 150 Raquel Ramirez 00:36:44.683
|

PM Age Group Results for Women 40 to 49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed
1 115 Jennifer Cathey 00:12:18.937
2 146 Angela Morrison 00:15:16.875
2 171 Rhonda Huster 00:19:21.224
3 164 Andrea Westdorp 00:24:32.521
4 110 Tara Bivens 00:30:23.298
5 135 Jessica Jennrich 00:30:32.523
6 175 Becky Beechler 00:31:12.123
7 148 Rachael Passarelli 00:31:12.575
8 103 Colleen Bailey 00:31:49.665
9 131 Melissa Horning 00:34:58.207
0

PM Age Group Results for Women 50 to 59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed
(l 127 Kay Hart 00:21:16.607

2 139 Lynnette Keen 00:28:18.908



3 57 Ruthane Griffin 00:30:30.076
4 101 Mary Albrecht 00:31:12.291
114 Julie Carbine 00:33:24.653
6 56 Jackie Adams 00:33:56.476
7 117 Pat Cox 00:35:17.402
8 106 Sonya Barrett 00:35:17.520
9 111 Barb Blankemeier 00:36:45.082
10 107 Coreen Bedford 00:37:18.848

PM Age Group Results for Women 60 to 69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed
( 123 Joy Freude 00:24:48.142
2 167 Linda Yuhas 00:32:07.184

3 113 Sandra Briggs 00:33:56.871



	Sheet1

