2M Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	176	Matt Jemilo	00:10:47.228

Г

2M Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
10	155	Kelsev Sietsema	00:12:14.905

2M Age Group Results for Men 20 to 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	130	Andrew Hintz	00:16:07.331
2	166	Ryan Ykimoff	00:16:32.005

2M Age Group Results for Men 30 to 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	157	Jeff Stoll	00:12:11.177
2	141	Adam MacRae	00:12:22.549
3	158	Brent Tavis	00:13:55.385
4	149	Alex Priebe	00:14:42.596
5	142	Jake Marg	00:17:26.176
6	112	Dan Bohle	00:37:04.702

2M Age Group Results for Men 40 to 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	178	Brian Syder	00:13:25.674
2	170	Chris Plouff	00:18:32.958
3	160	Torrey Thomas	00:33:35.574
4	145	Mike Messner	00:35:16.830
5	121	Nathan Dornbos	00:38:56.283

2M Age Group Results for Men 50 to 59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	144	Sean McManus	00:14:49.615
2	153	Mark Schaub	00:16:44.012
3	100	Edward Aboufadel	00:17:35.752
4	105	Chris Barbee	00:26:30.690
5	173	Bryan Bickford	00:26:31.045
6	119	Brandon DeHaan	00:38:49.389
Z	177	Andy Beachnall	00:38:58.833

П

2M Age Group Results for Men 60 to 69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	156	Dave Smith	00:20:48.808
2	124	Michael Freude	00:24:04.556
3	108	John Bedford	00:27:38.289
4	147	Bradley Newman	00:31:39.524
5	174	Steven Lipnicki	00:38:35.057

6 179 Scott Richardson 00:39:03	186
---------------------------------	-----

ZM Age Group Results for Women 20 to 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	118	Shannon Davis	00:13:49.836
2	168	Kellie Zachman	00:16:22.001
3	128	Samantha Hayden	00:20:55.700
4	102	Linda Anderson	00:21:16.707
5	120	Krystal Diel	00:25:18.662
6	116	Olivia Caton	00:26:30.289
7	172	Kaitlyn Boyko	00:32:05.668
8	154	Katie Shuert	00:35:14.001
9	136	Katelyn Johnson	00:35:14.358

2M Age Group Results for Women 30 to 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	143	Nicole Marganti	00:17:10.435
2	104	Kari Balcom	00:23:11.980
3	152	Elisa Salazar	00:30:18.725
4	162	Krystal Vanden Bosch	00:31:12.074
5	55	Noelia Siriamphone	00:33:38.849
6	165	Maryelise White	00:35:06.075
Z	125	Francesca Golden	00:35:06.298
8	129	Suzy Herman	00:35:19.986
9	163	Meghan Veltri	00:35:20.327
10	169	Anne Zalud	00:35:20.997
111	134	Anne Jbara	00:35:52.830
12	133	Yumiko Jakobcic	00:35:52.994
13	150	Raquel Ramirez	00:36:44.683
_			

П

2M Age Group Results for Women 40 to 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
	DID	Hame	Guil Elapsea
1	115	Jennifer Cathey	00:12:18.937
2	146	Angela Morrison	00:15:16.875
2	171	Rhonda Huster	00:19:21.224
3	164	Andrea Westdorp	00:24:32.521
4	110	Tara Bivens	00:30:23.298
5	135	Jessica Jennrich	00:30:32.523
6	175	Becky Beechler	00:31:12.123
7	148	Rachael Passarelli	00:31:12.575
8	103	Colleen Bailey	00:31:49.665
9	131	Melissa Horning	00:34:58.207

2M Age Group Results for Women 50 to 59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib Name	Gun Elapsed
10	127 Kay Hart	00:21:16.607
2	139 Lynnette Keen	00:28:18.908

3	57	Ruthane Griffin	00:30:30.076
4	101	Mary Albrecht	00:31:12.291
5	114	Julie Carbine	00:33:24.653
6	56	Jackie Adams	00:33:56.476
7	117	Pat Cox	00:35:17.402
8	106	Sonya Barrett	00:35:17.520
9	111	Barb Blankemeier	00:36:45.082
10	107	Coreen Bedford	00:37:18.848

ZM Age Group Results for Women 60 to 69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed
1	123	Joy Freude	00:24:48.142
2	167	Linda Yuhas	00:32:07.184
3	113	Sandra Briggs	00:33:56.871